
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 
 

2022 

June  8 Wed  Graduate Summer Session begins 
 

July  30 Sat  Graduate Summer Session ends 
 

August  17 Wed  Faculty retreat 
18 Thurs  Start-of-year employee meeting 

  21 Sun  New Students (US and International) arrive on campus    
  22-23 Mon-Tues  Orientation for new students 
  24 Wed  All returning students arrive on campus 
  24 Wed  Open advising for all students 
  24 Wed  President’s Welcome for all students     
  25 Thurs  Fall Term classes begin  
  31 Wed  Opening Convocation     
   

September  5 Mon  Labor Day holiday 
   

October  7 Fri   Charter Day 
10-19  Mon-Wed  Registration for Winter Term  
20 Thurs   All college in-service day—Majors and Career Day  

              
November  2 Wed  Thanksgiving Convocation  

3 Thurs  Final day of Fall Term classes       
  4 Fri  Reading day 
  7 Mon  Exams begin 
  10 Thurs  Fall Term ends after Thursday exams 
  24 Thurs  Thanksgiving holiday 
  27 Sun  Resident students return 
  28 Mon  Winter Term classes begin 
 

December   14 Wed  Christmas Convocation 
16 Fri  Christmas vacation begins after Friday classes 

 

2023 

January    2 Mon  Resident students return 
   3 Tues  Classes resume     
           16 Mon  Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday (no classes) 
  25-2/3 Wed-Fri  Registration for Spring Term   
          

February      17 Fri  Diversity Convocation 
17 Fri  Final day of Winter Term classes 
20 Mon  Reading day 

  21 Tues  Exams begin 
  24 Fri  Winter Term ends after Friday exams 
   

March  7 Tues  Resident students return 
  8 Wed  Spring Term classes begin 
   

April  5 Wed  Easter Convocation  
7 Fri  Good Friday holiday (no classes) 

  10 Mon  Easter Monday holiday (no classes) 
 

May  11 Wed  Closing Convocation  
16 Tues  Final day of Spring Term classes 

  17 Wed  Reading day  
  18 Thurs  Exams begin 
  23 Tues  Final day of exams 
  26 Fri   Graduation Reception 
  27 Sat  Graduation 
  29 Mon  Memorial Day Holiday 
 
June  1 Thurs  End-of-Year Employee Meeting and End of Year Employee Gathering 
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